

I certify that this bid tabulation accurately reflects the bids received and publicly opened for the construction of this project.

ROY NAKANO
Contracts & Specifications Engineer

A-AD 3(1)

5153 or 6103
April 30, 1964

IMPROVEMENT OF SADDLE ROAD

Hawaii

Hawaii Times: April 9, 1964; Hawaii Tribune: April 16, 1964

KUWAYE BROTHERS, INC.
Bid Bond - \$2500 + 2%
Amt. Bid over \$50,000.00

JAS. W. GLOVER, LTD.
Bid Bond - \$2500 + 2%
Amt. Bid over \$50,000.00

CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT, INC. &
YAMADA & SONS, INC., a J/V
Bid Bond - \$2500 + 2%
Amt. Bid over \$50,000.00

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
HIGHWAYS DIVISION

14(1)	Structure Excavation Other than at Bridges	270	cy	\$	2.50	\$	675.00	\$	5.50	\$	1,485.00	\$	15.00	\$	4,050.00	\$	5.50	\$	1,485.00
21A(1)	Preparation of Existing Road Surface		FA				50,000.00				50,000.00				50,000.00				50,000.00
21A(2)	Placing Premixed Cinder-Ash-Oil Patching	4,000	cy		3.00		12,000.00		1.85		7,400.00		4.00		16,000.00		4.00		16,000.00
23	Sprinkling	200	M gal		12.00		2,400.00		15.00		3,000.00		10.00		2,000.00		5.00		1,000.00
24(1)	Select Borrow Subbase Course	3,230	cy		4.50		14,535.00		5.20		16,796.00		3.80		12,274.00		3.50		11,305.00
31	Emul Asphalt, Mixing Type, SS-1, for Tack Coat	48,220	gal		.30		14,466.00		0.24		11,572.80		0.38		18,323.60		0.35		16,877.00
35(1)	Asph Cement, Grade 85-100, for Bituminous (three application) Macadam Pavement	1,550	ton		67.00		103,850.00		90.00		139,500.00		85.00		131,750.00		90.00		139,500.00
35(2)	Crushed Rock, Size No. 3, for Bituminous (three application) Macadam Pavement	20,210	ton		5.80		117,218.00		8.50		171,785.00		8.00		161,680.00		7.50		151,575.00
35(3)	Crushed Rock, Size No. 6, for Bituminous (three application) Macadam Pavement	3,170	ton		7.50		23,775.00		10.00		31,700.00		9.25		29,322.50		9.00		28,530.00
35(4)	Crushed Rock, Size No. 8, for Bituminous (three application) Macadam Pavement	1,555	ton		9.00		13,995.00		12.50		19,437.50		11.00		17,105.00		10.00		15,550.00
35(5)	Crushed Rock, Size No. 9, for Bituminous (three application) Macadam Pavement	776	ton		9.00		6,984.00		15.00		11,640.00		13.00		10,088.00		11.00		8,536.00
37A	Slow Curing Liq Asph (SC-2) or Med Curing Liq Asph (MC-2) for Premixed Cinder-Ash-Oil Material (for 2-1/2" Thick Stabilized Shoulder)	402,000	gal		.25		100,500.00		.30		120,600.00		0.34		136,680.00		0.20		80,400.00
37A(a)	Slow Curing Liq Asph (SC-2) or Med Curing Liq Asph (MC-2) for Premixed Cinder-Ash-Oil Material (for 1-1/2" Thick Stabilized Shoulder)	241,200	gal		.25		60,300.00		0.30		72,360.00		0.34		82,008.00		0.25		60,300.00
37A(1)	Premixed Cinder-Ash-Oil Material for 2-1/2" Thick Stabilized Shoulder	18,000	cy		2.00		36,000.00		5.56		100,080.00		4.75		85,500.00		4.20		75,600.00
37A(1a)	Premixed Cinder-Ash-Oil Material for 1-1/2" Thick Stabilized Shoulder	10,800	cy		2.25		24,300.00		5.56		60,048.00		4.85		52,380.00		5.25		56,700.00
37A(2)	Spreading and Compacting Cinder-Ash-Oil Material for Stabilized Shoulder, 2-1/2" Thick	110,300	sy		.14		15,442.00		0.28		30,884.00		0.38		41,914.00		0.40		44,120.00
37A(2a)	Spreading and Compacting Cinder-Ash-Oil Material for Stabilized Shoulder, 1-1/2" Thick	110,300	sy		.15		16,545.00		0.28		30,884.00		0.38		41,914.00		0.30		33,090.00
39(3)	Asphalt Concrete Pavement, Mix No. IV	17,700	ton		18.00		318,600.00		16.75		296,475.00		20.65		365,505.00		19.50		345,150.00
46(1)	Class A-1 Concrete other than in Bridges	140	cy		80.00		11,200.00		71.00		9,940.00		120.00		16,800.00		82.00		11,480.00
115	Maintaining Detours		FA				5,000.00				5,000.00				5,000.00				5,000.00
SUM OF ALL ITEMS							\$ 947,785.00			\$1,190,587.30			\$1,280,294.10					\$1,152,198.00	
GROUP I																			
Sum of Items 35(1), 35(2), 35(3), 35(4), 35(5), 37A, 37A(1) and 37A(2)							417,764.00			625,626.50			614,039.50				543,811.00		
Sum of Items 37A(a), 37A(1a), 37A(2a), & 39(3)							419,745.00			459,767.00			541,807.00				495,240.00		
Deduct More Expensive Sum in Group I							419,745.00			625,626.50			614,039.50						543,811.00
AMOUNT FOR COMPARISON OF BIDS							\$ 528,040.00			\$ 564,960.80			\$ 666,254.60						\$ 608,387.00